STAYER STY-0001002548 Cordless
Reciprocating Saw 12V
SKU: IT60263
€139.00
Specifications
Technical Specifications
Voltage: 12V
No load speed: 0-3000 rpm/min
Blade regression: 13mm
Wood cutting capacity: 150 mm
PVC tubes cutting capacity: 100 mm
Metal cutting capacity: 70 mm
Batteries capacity: 2.0 Ah
General Specifications
A comfortable and secure grip
Perfect to use with one hand
Ideal for plumbing and pruning work
For branch prunning, soft woods, drywall, metal sheets and profiles as well as
PVC pipes
System for quick blade change
Cutting speed is controlled by the trigger for maximum accuracy and safety
LED lamp for workplace lighting
Included in the Box
1 Charger
2 Batteries 2.0 Ah
1 PE-HD Carry Case
1 Prunning saw
1 Wood saw
1 Metal saw
Weight
Weight:1 kg